YOUNGSTOWN ALL BREED TRAINING CLUB, INC.
13210 MAHONING AVE. P O Box 397, NORTH JACKSON, OH 44451-0397
LICENSED BY THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLuB/ EST. IN 1953
VISIT US AT WWW.YABTC.COM

2015 OBEDIENCE CLASS SCHEDULE

PRE-REGISTRATION, PRE-PAYMENT, AND COPIES OF PROOF OF VACCINATIONS ARE REQUIRED PRIOR TO THE START OF CLASS TO HOLD YOUR SPOT. A
Bordetella Vaccine is_highly recommended. MASTER CARD, VISA & DISCOVER CARD ARE ACCEPTED. ALL PHONES HAVE ANSWERING MACHINE FOR MESSAGES

PUPPY KINDERGARTEN CLASS (FOR PUPPIES 10 — 24 WEEKS OLD) Puppies must have the first two shot series by the second
class. A Bordetella Vaccine is highly recommended Puppy Class is $80.00 for 6 Weeks
Jan 21 Wed 7:05PM March 18 Wed 6:00 PM April 21 Tues 8:10 PM June 17 Wed 7:05 PM
Feb 3 Tues 6:00 PM April 1 Wed 8:10 PM May 19 Tues  7:05PM

BEGINNERS I OBEDIENCE CLASS The 8-week course will consist of 1-hour sessions each week during which time the handler and dog will be taught
basic obedience commands. Vaccinations must be current and must be presented by the first class. A Bordetella Vaccine is_highly recommended.
Training collars are included in class fee for non-members and are available to members for a nominal fee. Cost of class is $100.00 for 8 weeks.

Jan7 Wed 6:00 PM March 17 Tues 7:05PM April 8 Wed 8:10 PM June 2 Tues  8:10 PM
Jan 28 Wed 7:05 PM March 18 Wed 7:05PM May 6 Wed 6:00 PM June 3 Wed 8:10 PM
Feb 17 Tues 8:10PM March 31 Tues  6:00 PM May 20 Wed 7:05 PM

BEGINNERS II OBEDIENCE CLASS Prerequisite: Beg. I class or equivalent. Pre- Registration is required. The Canine Good Citizen (CGC) test is
given the last week. Vaccinations must be current and must be presented by the first class. A Bordetella Vaccine is highly recommended. Cost of class
is $100.00 for 8 weeks.
Jan 6 Tues 7:05 PM March 23 Mon 6:30 PM April 8 Wed 7:05 PM Jun2 Tues 6:00 PM
Jan 28 Wed 8:10 PM March 24 Tues 8:10PM May 13 Wed 8:10 PM

BEGINNERS RALLY CLASS Prerequisite: Beg. II class or permission of instructor. Pre- Registration is required. An introduction to the sport of
Rally Obedience. Signs used in AKC Novice are covered. Vaccinations must be current and must be presented by the first class. A Bordetella Vaccine is
highly recommended. Cost of class is $80.00 for 6 weeks.

Jan 26 Mon 6:30 PM April 15 Wed  6:00 PM

RALLY ADVANCE CLASS Rally Advance Class is for handlers and dogs that have learned the basic Rally signs and want more advanced course work.
Advance Rally is for dogs and handlers that have completed Beg. 1 and Beg. 2, who would like to continue on from Rally Novice Work and prepare for
the higher level rally and obedience work. The cost of the class is $80.00 for 6 weeks.

Feb 11  Wed 8:10 pm June3 Wed 6:00 PM

YOUNGSTOWN ALL BREED TRAINING CLUB, INC.

Jan thru June 2015 AGILITY CLASS SCHEDULE * Subject to change
All classes are an hour long and last 8 weeks. Class size limited to 6 dogs.  Contact: agilityclass@yabtc.com
Go to our website for additional Advance and Excellent Class times and schedule at www.yabtc.com

Day | Date Start Time Class description
Wed | Feb4 7:05 PM Foundation to Training: Teaches focus, recall, ability to ignore distractions and building drive.
Wed | May6 | 7:05PM Introduces free-shaping, luring and targeting. Some introduction to obstacles. Bring a crate, clicker,
plenty of treats and/or toys, and a mat (for the dog to lie on) to class. Prerequisite:4 months of age.
To be Intro to agility: Gently introduces the dogs to each of the obstacles performed in AKC agility.
Determined Dogs need to be able to work off lead and demonstrate the skills learned in Foundation class. Bring

soft edible treats or toy. Dogs will not be jumping their jump height. Prerequisite: Dog must be 6
months of age have passed Foundation class or have Tested in

Sat | Jan10 | 11:00 am Beginners Agility: Dogs will further master obstacles previously introduced. Dogs must be able
Mon | Jan 12 | 5:30 pm to work off lead. Prerequisite: Intro Agility.

Fri Jan 9 5:30 pm Agility I: Dogs begin working short obstacle sequences off lead. Dog and handler teams are

Sat Jan 10 | 12noon 2:30 pm | introduced to basic agility turns. Class is geared towards improving the performance on contacts and
Mon | Jan 12 | 6:45 pm weaves. Prerequisite: Beginners Agility.

Fri Mar 6 | 5:30 pm

Sat | Mar7 | 12 noon 2:30 pm
Mon | Mar9 6:45 pm

Fri Jan 9 6:30 pm 7:00 pm | Agility Il This class concentrates on improving the handler/dog Team’s skill in

Sat |Jan10 | 9:00 am preparation for trial. Handling skills and maneuvers are taught and practiced. Different
Fri Mar 6 | 6:30 pm 7:00 pm | agility venues are introduced. Prerequisite: Agility 1

Sat Mar7 | 9:00 am
To be JWW novice: Work on the skills needed to run a novice Jumpers with Weaves course.
Determined Prerequisite: Agility 1

Thur | Jan. 8 11:00 am 12noon | JWW advanced: Work on the skills needed to run an excellent Jumpers with Weaves course.
Thur | Mar 5 11:00 am 12noon | Prerequisite: AKC Novice title or equivalent and must be able to do 12 weaves.

PRE-REGISTRATION, PRE-PAYMENT, AND COPIES OF PROOF OF VACCINATIONS ARE REQUIRED PRIOR TO THE START OF CLASS TO HOLD YOUR SPOT. A
Bordetella Vaccine is_highly recommended. MASTER CARD, VISA & DISCOVER CARD ARE ACCEPTED. ALL PHONES HAVE ANSWERING MACHINE FOR MESSAGES

AGILITY INFORMATION VISIT us AT WWW.YABTC.COM OBEDIENCE & RALLY INFORMATION
Contact: agilityclass@yabtc.com/ 330-847-8508 (330) 398 — 9270/ Registrar@YABTC.com



http://www.yabtc.com/



